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General Project Information

Project ID: LPL-793-02

Name: TOWN OF SWISS: Town of Swiss Comprehensive Land Use Plan
Type: Lakes Grant

Subtype: Large Scale Lake Planning

Status: COMPLETE

Start Date: 10/1/2001
End Date: 6/30/2006

Purpose: The Town of Swiss proposes will conduct a land use planning project addressing resource protection for all lakes, streams,
shorelands, wetlands, watersheds and other lands in the Township of Swiss in Burnett County. Project activities will include a
community survey, conducting | & E and listening public meetings, developing goals and policies for long-range land use and
shorelands protection planning, inventory and analysis of the town's water, land, natural and cultural resources, identification
of implementation and protection tools, review of the county's shoreline development recommendations for applicability, and
development of short and long-range land use and planning recommendations.

Specific deliverables for this grant project include:
Copies of meetings notes, | & E materials, survey results, and newspaper notices.
Copies of all resource maps developed during project
A copy of the final report for this project, including the town land use plan

The Department of Natural Resources will be provided with both a paper copy and an electronic copy of the final report. The
project results will be disseminated to the public by newsletter(s), public meeting(s), and local newspaper articles.

Objective:

Comments: Grantee is TOWN OF SWISS
Outcome:

Study Design:

QA Measures:

People
Name Role Status Start Date End Date  Organization Comments
Town of Swiss, GRANT_RECIPI ACTIVE 10/1/2001  6/30/2006  Town of Swiss

ENT
Project Statuses
Date Reported By Status Comments
Actions
Action Detailed Description Start Date End Date  Status
Project Deliverable Final Report 10/1/2001  6/30/2006 PROPOSED
Issue News/Media Release 10/1/2001  6/30/2006 @ PROPOSED
Lakes Planning Grant 10/1/2001  6/30/2006 PROPOSED

Information and Education 10/1/2001 6/30/2006 PROPOSED
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Grant Awarded

Informational Meetings

Develop/Distribute Newsletter

Project Deliverable

Monitoring Stations

Station ID

Assessment Units
WBIC
2451600
2453100
2460700
2464000
2464100
2464800
2468700
2470700
2471700

Name

Segment
1
1
1
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The Town of Swiss proposes will conduct a 10/1/2001
land use planning project addressing resource
protection for all lakes, streams, shorelands,
wetlands, watersheds and other lands in the
Township of Swiss in Burnett County. Project
activities will include a community survey,
conducting | & E and listening public
meetings, developing goals and policies for
long-range land use and shorelands
protection planning, inventory and analysis of
the town's water, land, natural and cultural
resources, identification of implementation and
protection tools, review of the county's
shoreline development recommendations for
applicability, and development of short and
long-range land use and planning
recommendations.

Specific deliverables for this grant project
include:

Copies of meetings notes, | & E materials,
survey results, and newspaper notices.

Copies of all resource maps developed
during project

A copy of the final report for this project,
including the town land use plan

The Department of Natural Resources will be
provided with both a paper copy and an
electronic copy of the final report. The project
results will be disseminated to the public by
newsletter(s), public meeting(s), and local
newspaper articles.

10/1/2001  6/30/2006
10/1/2001  6/30/2006
land use planning project addressing 10/1/2001  6/30/2006
resource protection
Comments

Local Name Official Name
Bass Lake T41n R16w S13 Bass Lake
Berg Lake Berg Lake
Deer Lake Deer Lake
Fawn Lake Fawn Lake

Fenton Lake
Floyd Lake
Hayden Lake

Island Lake

Johnson Lake T41n R15w S24

Fenton Lake
Floyd Lake
Hayden Lake
Island Lake

Johnson Lake

COMPLETE

PROPOSED
PROPOSED
PROPOSED
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2477600
2478300
2485300
2493700
2499200
2499500
2568300
2569400
2569500
2569600
2569700
2569900
2570000
2570100
2570200
2570300
2670300
2670400
2670600
2670700
2670900
2671100
2671200
2671400
2671500
2671600
2671700
2671900
2672100
2672300
2672500
2672700
2672800
2672900
2674500
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Little Round Lake

Long Lake T41n R16w S33
Myrick

Round Lake T41n R16w S33
Staples Lake

Stone Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Un Lake

Yellow River

Loon Creek

Minerva Lake

Cranberry Lake T41n R16w S35

Falk Lake

Gull Lake

Loon Lake T41n R15w S36
Burlingame Lake

Robie Lake

Un Lake

Tabor Lake (Loon)

Briggs Lake

Eagle Lake T41n R15w S34
Mud Lake T41n R15w S34
Twenty-Six Lake
Twentysix Lake Spring
Schaaf Lake

Culbertson Creek

Danbury Flowage

Little Round Lake
Long Lake
Myrick Lake
Round Lake
Staples Lake
Stone Lake
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Yellow River
Loon Creek
Minerva Lake
Cranberry Lake
Falk Lake

Gull Lake

Loon Lake
Burlingame Lake
Robie Lake
Unnamed

Tabor Lake
Briggs Lake
Eagle Lake

Mud Lake
Twentysix Lake
Twenty-Six Lake Springs
Schaaf Lake
Culbertson Creek

Danbury Flowage
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5507809 1 Local Water
5508001 1 Local Water
5508002 1 Local Water
5508017 1 Local Water
5508082 1 Local Water
5508209 1 Local Water
5582823 1 Local Water
Lab Account Codes

Account Code Description

Forms

Form Code Form Name
Methods

Method Code

Fieldwork Events

Start Date Status

Documents
Title

Town of Swiss
Comprehensive Plan August
2007 [part 1 of 2; Burnett
County; LPL-793-02]

Town of Swiss
Comprehensive Plan August
2007 [part 2 of 2; Burnett
County; LPL-793-02]

Budget

Combined Budgets:
Combined WSLH:

Combined Total:

Funding

Organization

Method Description

Field ID

Description

LPL-793-02

LPL-793-02

$0.00

Source

Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed
Unnamed

Unnamed

Start Date

Station ID Station Name

Author Published Comments

Northwest Regional ~ 8/1/2007
Planning Commission

Northwest Regional ~ 8/1/2007
Planning Commission

Type Amount Start Date

End Date

End Date



